
Agenda
WASHTENAW COUNTY

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
Skyline High School

2552 N Maple
Ann Arbor, Michigan, 48103

WASHTENAW COUNTY WEBSITE

Roll Call

Citizen Participation

Commissioner Follow-Up To Citizen Participation

Items For Current/Future Discussion

Closed Session (Pending Litigation)

Adjournment
Next Board Meeting
[September 18, 2019]
Board Room, Administration Building
6:45 p.m.

Ways & Means Committee
[September 18, 2019]
Board Room, Administration Building
6:30 p.m.
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2.

3.

4.

5.

5.I.

6.

https://mi-washtenawcounty.civicplus.com/
https://www.washtenaw.org/b15cc071-96a6-441f-a8de-3e0671e6a4b3



